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Description

201404220001
18130

04/22/2014
02:37:10

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 62 Lot#:2022
Book:37 Pg:62
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 6TH
ADDITION

201404220001
18140

04/22/2014
02:37:11

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 62 Lot#:2022
Book:37 Pg:62
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 6TH
ADDITION

201405270001
58520

05/27/2014
11:28:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130531000
224280

201405270001
58510

05/27/2014
11:27:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130531000
224270

201405270001
58530

05/27/2014
11:28:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130909000
366320

201405270001
58560

05/27/2014
11:36:22

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130909000
366310

201405270001
59520

05/27/2014
03:04:37

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ENGLAND
JANET

201405270001
59530

05/27/2014
03:04:38

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WYNNE LISA

201405280001
60860

05/28/2014
01:37:25

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201405280001
60870

05/28/2014
01:37:26

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2117
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201405280001
60880

05/28/2014
01:37:27

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Lot#:1833
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201405280001
60870

05/28/2014
01:37:26

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 6 Lot#:1892
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

201405280001
60870

05/28/2014
01:37:26

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Lot#:1833
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION



201405280001
60880

05/28/2014
01:37:27

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2122
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201405280001
60880

05/28/2014
01:37:27

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2117
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201406250001
92650

06/25/2014
02:23:02

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140205000
033490

201406250001
92640

06/25/2014
02:23:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140205000
033500

201406270001
95380

06/27/2014
12:06:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140205000
033480

201406270001
95390

06/27/2014
12:06:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057870

201408040002
40150

08/04/2014
11:14:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140102000
000330

201408040002
40160

08/04/2014
11:14:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057830

201408210002
62680

08/21/2014
01:32:46

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2102
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201408210002
62690

08/21/2014
01:32:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2102
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201408210002
62690

08/21/2014
01:32:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2118
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201408260002
67070

08/26/2014
08:20:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140102000
000340

201408260002
67040

08/26/2014
08:17:30

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130213000
063190

201408260002
67080

08/26/2014
08:20:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140102000
000350

201409230002
97400

09/23/2014
09:10:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2097
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION



201409230002
97400

09/23/2014
09:10:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2119
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201409230002
97410

09/23/2014
09:10:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2097
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION


