	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	COMMUN	IITY & SO	UTHERN	BANK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201404220001 18130	04/22/2014 02:37:10	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	62		Lot#:2022 Book:37 Pg:62 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 6TH ADDITION
201404220001 18140	04/22/2014 02:37:11	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	62		Lot#:2022 Book:37 Pg:62 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 6TH ADDITION
201405270001 58520	05/27/2014 11:28:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130531000 224280	
201405270001 58510	05/27/2014 11:27:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130531000 224270	
201405270001 58530	05/27/2014 11:28:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130909000 366320	
201405270001 58560	05/27/2014 11:36:22	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130909000 366310	
201405270001 59520	05/27/2014 03:04:37	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ENGLAND JANET						
201405270001 59530	05/27/2014 03:04:38	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WYNNE LISA						
201405280001 60860	05/28/2014 01:37:25	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80		Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201405280001 60870	05/28/2014 01:37:26	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	53		Lot#:2117 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201405280001 60880	05/28/2014 01:37:27	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	105		Lot#:1833 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201405280001 60870	05/28/2014 01:37:26	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	6		Lot#:1892 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
201405280001 60870	05/28/2014 01:37:26	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	105		Lot#:1833 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION

201405280001 60880	05/28/2014 01:37:27	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53		Lot#:2122 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201405280001 60880	05/28/2014 01:37:27	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53		Lot#:2117 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201406250001 92650	06/25/2014 02:23:02	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140205000 033490	
201406250001 92640	06/25/2014 02:23:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140205000 033500	
201406270001 95380	06/27/2014 12:06:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140205000 033480	
201406270001 95390	06/27/2014 12:06:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140304000 057870	
201408040002 40150	08/04/2014 11:14:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140102000 000330	
201408040002 40160	08/04/2014 11:14:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140304000 057830	
201408210002 62680	08/21/2014 01:32:46	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53		Lot#:2102 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201408210002 62690	08/21/2014 01:32:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53		Lot#:2102 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201408210002 62690	08/21/2014 01:32:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53		Lot#:2118 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201408260002 67070	08/26/2014 08:20:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140102000 000340	
201408260002 67040	08/26/2014 08:17:30	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20130213000 063190	
201408260002 67080	08/26/2014 08:20:48	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140102000 000350	
201409230002 97400	09/23/2014 09:10:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53		Lot#:2097 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION

201409230002 97400	09:10:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee		ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53	Lot#:2119 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201409230002 97410	09:10:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	53	Lot#:2097 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION